
FIS Cup Men
3rd FIS Cup Competition

Frenstat pod Radhostem (CZE)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 FRI 12 AUG 2022

START: 14:00

END: 15:58

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Mathis Hubert, FIS

TD Slavik Josef, CZE

TD Assistant Szczepanek Dorota, CZE

Chief of Competition Baier Jan, CZE

Equipment Control Kathol Christian, FIS

Judges

Koziskova Jana, CZEA

Kraml Vaclav, CZEB

Kral Vaclav, CZEC

Parma Jiri, CZED

Raich Danes, CZEE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 106 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m
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HRDINA Jachym

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

21 OCT 2007
1

83.4 74.0 16 1582.9 71.0

42.44. 53. 47.-20.2

0.0

46.

0.0

50.-16.7

 2.52  2.09

LASOTA Damian

TJ Trinec

CZE

11 MAY 1997
2

85.3 74.0 16 1584.8 75.0

42.1. 9. 42.-17.4

0.6

45.

5.4

45.-14.6

 2.17  1.82

VAVERKA Petr

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

20 JUN 2003
3

83.8 84.5 16 1583.2 69.0

27.41. 49. 48.-18.1

20.9

37.

0.0

50.-9.2

 2.26  1.15

OSMERA Jan

Nove Mesto na Morave

CZE

06 AUG 2006
4

84.0 60.0 16 1584.3 76.5

50.38. 19. 41.-9.6

0.0

46.

3.0

47.-20.0

 1.20  2.50

YANG Seungchan KOR

02 FEB 2007
5

1583.1 72.5

50. 46.

0.5

49.-14.5

 1.81

RYDL Radek

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

15 JUL 2001
6

1584.2 86.0

27. 32.

28.7

31.-13.3

 1.66

KARKALIK Jakub

KPSL SK

SVK

19 MAR 2007
7

1584.3 65.0

19. 53.

0.0

50.-10.7

 1.34

KAPUSTIK Hektor

KPSLSK

SVK

23 APR 2007
8

1584.2 68.0

27. 50.

2.0

48.-4.0

 0.50

SKARKA Daniel

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

13 MAY 2006
9

82.8 82.5 16 1582.5 78.5

33.49. 55. 39.-13.8

21.2

36.

14.7

41.-12.3

 1.72  1.54

VAGUL Kaimar

Vaguli SK

EST

13 APR 2007
10

83.3 73.0 16 1584.1 86.0

45.46. 31. 32.-23.7

0.0

46.

30.3

30.-11.7

 2.96  1.46

TURSUNZHANOV Nurshat KAZ

08 FEB 2003
11

82.9 70.5 16 1583.3 59.0

46.48. 48. 56.-21.6

0.0

46.

0.0

50.-8.3

 2.70  1.04

SAKALA Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
12

85.1 91.0 16 1585.0 92.0

16.3. 3. 21.-10.5

41.5

18.

40.8

21.-13.2

 1.31  1.65

JANG Sun Woong KOR

08 SEP 2007
13

81.9 58.0 16 1582.2 61.5

51.51. 56. 55.-7.0

0.0

46.

0.0

50.-15.0

 0.88  1.87

HOLIK Frantisek

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-Dukla

CZE

23 OCT 1998
14

84.1 95.0 16 1584.3 93.0

6.36. 19. 16.-17.5

42.5

17.

41.4

19.-14.6

 2.19  1.83

HAUSER Krystof

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

29 DEC 2002
15

83.9 82.0 16 1584.1 92.5

34.39. 31. 18.-12.2

21.8

34.

38.4

23.-16.6

 1.53  2.07

KRENEK Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

09 DEC 2005
16

84.3 81.5 16

36.28. -12.1

20.9

37.

 1.51

KAPIAS Erik

Kpsl Banska bystrica

SVK

22 JAN 2004
17

84.9 74.0 16

42.4. -15.5

2.5

44.

 1.94

HOFER-ZAUNER Michael

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

22 AUG 2002
18

82.6 80.0 16 1584.6 94.0

38.50. 11. 12.-26.0

4.0

43.

45.7

13.-12.3

 3.25  1.54

WISELKA Jakub

WSS Wisla

POL

24 AUG 2004
19

83.3 85.0 16 1583.7 74.0

25.46. 43. 44.-24.4

15.6

40.

13.1

42.-4.9

 3.05  0.61

HOLUB Benedikt

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

02 OCT 2000
20

1585.0 94.0

3. 12.

51.3

5.-6.7

 0.84

CHEBOLDA Illia UKR

22 JAN 2007
21

84.2 82.0 16 1583.6 62.5

34.30. 46. 54.-18.1

15.9

39.

0.0

50.-9.8

 2.26  1.23

PORTYK Tomas

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

06 APR 1996
22

84.8 83.5 16 1584.3 85.5

30.7. 19. 35.-11.4

25.6

31.

25.2

35.-15.8

 1.43  1.98
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HERBSTRITT Teodor Igor

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

01 MAY 2005
23

84.6 94.0 16 1584.5 89.5

9.14. 13. 24.-16.6

41.4

20.

42.1

18.-6.9

 2.07  0.86

RYGL David

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

13 JUN 2005
24

1584.9 91.5

5. 22.

44.7

15.-8.3

 1.04

ZUPAN Ozbe

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

07 APR 2003
25

84.2 60.5 16 1583.9 77.5

49.30. 40. 40. 1.3

0.0

46.

17.2

40.-7.8

-0.13  0.97

AMILKIEWICZ Tymoteusz

Azs Zakopane

POL

08 JAN 2005
26

83.6 83.0 16 1582.8 74.5

31.42. 54. 43.-12.1

23.9

33.

12.4

43.-6.6

 1.51  0.82

KLOC Bryce USA

28 JUN 2005
27

1583.7 69.0

43. 48.

0.0

50.-13.9

 1.74

DEVYATKIN Nikita KAZ

03 APR 1999
28

84.2 90.0 16 1583.5 86.5

19.30. 47. 31.-11.6

38.4

23.

21.0

37.-22.0

 1.45  2.75

BRAUN Finn

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

14 JAN 2002
29

84.9 88.5 16 1583.7 93.0

21.4. 43. 16.-7.6

39.4

21.

38.4

23.-17.6

 0.95  2.20

SZOZDA Wiktor

Wss Wisla

POL

13 JUN 2006
30

84.3 85.5 16 1583.0 92.5

24.28. 51. 18.-11.5

29.5

28.

31.6

29.-23.4

 1.44  2.92

SCHWARZ Sebastian

Wsv Reit im winkl

GER

13 AUG 2003
31

84.6 90.5 16 1584.2 87.0

18.14. 27. 29.-19.0

32.0

27.

27.7

33.-16.3

 2.38  2.04

WASSER Yanick

Einsiedeln

SUI

27 MAY 2004
32

85.3 104.0 16 1584.3 89.5

1.1. 19. 24.-27.6

50.4

11.

34.4

28.-14.6

 3.45  1.83

SPIEWOK Simon

Tus Neuenrade

GER

12 JAN 2002
33

84.5 102.5 15 1585.1 100.0

2.18. 1. 2.-17.2

61.7

5.

55.3

1.-14.7

 2.15  1.84

 3.9

LEJSEK Frantisek

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 APR 2002
34

1584.9 96.5

5. 7.

50.4

6.-12.6

 1.57

IMHOF Remo

Einsiedeln

SUI

19 NOV 2003
35

84.2 84.5 15 1584.0 73.5

27.30. 35. 45.-13.6

29.3

29.

18.3

38. 1.3

 1.70 -0.13

 3.9

ALTER Markkus

Pohjakotkas Sport society

EST

27 JUN 2002
36

84.4 91.0 15 1584.0 67.5

16.23. 35. 51.-18.6

37.3

24.

5.7

44. 0.7

 2.32 -0.07

 3.9

NIEDERBERGER Lean

Bannalp-Wolfenschiessen

SUI

08 JAN 2003
37

84.7 94.0 15 1584.9 92.5

9.12. 5. 18.-11.0

50.9

9.

41.3

20.-13.7

 1.37  1.71

 3.9

GEYER Luca

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

19 JUL 2002
38

84.5 91.5 15 1584.3 94.0

15.18. 19. 12.-13.0

43.9

16.

47.8

11.-10.2

 1.62  1.28

 3.9

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
39

1584.9 95.5

5. 9.

52.0

4.-9.0

 1.13

WROBEL Marcin

Azs Zakopane

POL

01 NOV 2004
40

84.5 98.0 15

5.18. -19.7

50.2

12.

 2.46

 3.9

STRZINAR Marcel

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

18 JAN 2002
41

84.5 93.0 15

11.18. -7.3

52.6

7.

 0.91

 3.9

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
42

84.2 95.0 15 1584.5 94.5

6.30. 13. 11.-22.4

41.5

18.

46.0

12.-13.0

 2.80  1.63

 3.9

EKART Taj

Ssk Menges

SLO

15 JUL 2004
43

84.1 76.0 15 1584.1 86.0

40.36. 31. 32.-4.2

21.7

35.

27.4

34.-14.6

 0.52  1.82

 3.9

JONIAK Klemens

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

02 MAR 2005
44

84.7 86.0 15 1585.1 88.5

23.12. 1. 28.-6.6

39.3

22.

35.2

27.-11.8

 0.82  1.47

 3.9

ZAPOTOCZNY Szymon

Ks Evenement zakopane

POL

06 MAY 2003
45

84.5 77.5 15 1584.3 79.5

39.18. 19. 38.-4.1

24.8

32.

18.1

39.-10.9

 0.51  1.36

 3.9

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
46

84.6 100.5 15

3.14. -12.0

62.9

3.

 1.50

 3.9

JOJKO Szymon

Wss Wisla

POL

24 JUL 2001
47

83.4 84.0 15 1583.8 90.5

29.44. 41. 23.-7.4

34.5

26.

40.2

22.-10.8

 0.93  1.35

 3.9

LIENHER Maximilian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

30 JAN 1999
48

84.4 92.5 15 1584.6 97.5

13.23. 11. 4.-7.8

51.1

8.

52.8

2.-12.2

 0.97  1.52

 3.9

VIDIC Matija

SSK Ilirija

SLO

30 AUG 2000
49

84.2 75.0 15 1584.7 89.5

41.30. 10. 24. 5.1

29.0

30.

52.8

2. 3.8

-0.53 -0.39

 3.9
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FUCHS Eric

SC Oberstdorf

GER

08 MAY 2001
50

84.8 92.0 15 1583.0 66.5

14.7. 51. 52. 4.3

62.2

4.

5.1

46. 2.1

-0.44 -0.22

 3.9

BACHLINGER Niklas

WSV Schoppernau

AUT

22 DEC 2001
51

84.4 88.5 15 1584.4 95.0

21.23. 16. 10.-1.5

49.4

13.

42.3

17.-17.7

 0.19  2.21

 3.9

KAHOFER Timon-Pascal

WSV Woergl

AUT

10 MAR 1999
52

84.4 89.5 15 1584.3 87.0

20.23. 19. 29.-2.1

50.8

10.

36.8

25.-7.2

 0.26  0.90

 3.9

JOJKO Arkadiusz

Wss Wisla

POL

30 AUG 2002
53

84.4 68.5 15 1584.2 84.5

48.23. 27. 36.-1.8

9.1

42.

22.6

36.-16.4

 0.22  2.05

 3.9

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
54

84.6 83.0 15 1584.4 94.0

31.14. 16. 12. 8.6

48.5

14.

49.0

9.-9.0

-0.89  1.13

 3.9

SMID Julijan

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

12 JUN 2003
55

84.8 85.0 15 1584.4 89.5

25.7. 16. 24. 1.4

45.3

15.

36.5

26.-12.5

-0.14  1.56

 3.9

BARTOLJ Maksim

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

01 MAY 2003
56

1584.1 97.5

31. 4.

48.1

10.-16.9

 2.11

FUSSENEGGER Andre

SV Dornbirn

AUT

31 JAN 2003
57

84.9 95.0 15 1584.0 97.0

6.4. 35. 6.-0.6

63.3

1.

44.2

16.-19.8

 0.07  2.48

 3.9

RESINGER Peter

SV Schwarzach

AUT

28 JUN 2000
58

83.5 69.0 15 1584.0 83.0

47.43. 35. 37. 3.1

15.0

41.

28.0

32.-8.0

-0.32  1.00

 3.9

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
59

84.8 81.0 15 1583.8 96.0

37.7. 41. 8.-0.5

35.4

25.

49.3

8.-12.7

 0.06  1.59

 3.9

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
60

84.8 98.5 15 1584.5 103.0

4.7. 13. 1.-7.6

63.3

1.

50.0

7.-26.0

 0.95  3.25

 3.9

SCHWANN Mika

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

30 JUL 1999
61

83.9 93.0 15 1584.0 98.0

11.39. 35. 3.-5.0

54.9

6.

45.0

14.-21.0

 0.62  2.62

 3.9

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy 22 55 -0.89  1.34  3.45Training 1

partly cloudy 23 51 -0.39  1.50  3.25Training 2

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  16 25 0 81.9 84.0104.0 85.358.0 81.0 61/12 51/11 51/11

 15 26 0 83.4 84.4102.5 84.968.5 87.8

Training 2  15 56 0 82.2 84.0103.0 85.159.0 84.6 56/12 56/12
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